
 

NSW ETL CALENDAR OF EVENTS TERM 1 2019 
    Full details about the events below appear in the newsletter that is sent out at the beginning of each 

school term to all NSW exchangees and current members. 

DATE EVENT 
 

TERM 1 
 

Tuesday 29 January Term 1 begins in most parts of NSW 

 
Wednesday 6 February ETL Meeting  

 
Saturday 9 February Sydney Area Welcome Picnic 

RSVP 4 February 
Friday 15 –  
Sunday 17 February 

Kosciuszko Weekend 
RSVP 6 February 

Friday 22 February Welcome and Debriefing Conference for all incoming exchangees and Department of 
Education returning exchangees, to be held at Parramatta 

Friday 22 February –  
Saturday 23 February 

Friday: Post Conference Dinner at Parramatta 
Saturday: Sydney Harbour Cruise and Picnic Lunch 

Billeting: RSVP 11 February    
Activities:  RSVP 17 February 

Wednesday 6 March ETL Meeting 

 
Saturday 9 –  
Sunday 10 March 

Oberon Weekend 
RSVP Friday 1 March 

Friday 15 March Closing date for Term 2 Newsletter 
Friday 15 March Restaurant Night – Newtown 

RSVP 11 March 
Friday 22 –  
Sunday 24 March  

Port Macquarie Weekend 
RSVP 10 March 

Sunday 31 March Annual Membership Due 

 
Sunday 31 March Sydney Walk – Darling Harbour to Rozelle 

RSVP 27 March 
Sunday 7 April Daylight Saving ends in NSW 

 
Friday 12 April Last day of Term 1 in NSW 

 

 


